
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 09/12/14 1st Payment 3,048,947

2nd Payment 3,170,905
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,297,741

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 3,429,651

5th Payment 3,566,837

1 08/13/14 Wed $21,209,742 $11,122,371 $40,000,000 $24,390,244 1.640 5.9% 5.9% 6th Payment 3,709,510

2 08/16/14 Sat $24,143,578 $23,754,239 $50,000,000 $30,525,031 1.638 6.7% 12.1% 7th Payment 3,857,891

3 08/20/14 Wed $21,940,568 $35,245,823 $60,000,000 $36,630,037 1.638 6.1% 17.5% 8th Payment 4,012,206

4 08/23/14 Sat $25,311,554 $48,532,604 $70,000,000 $42,708,969 1.639 7.0% 23.2% 9th Payment 4,172,694

5 08/27/14 Wed $24,388,372 $61,314,047 $80,000,000 $48,810,250 1.639 6.7% 28.4% 10th Payment 4,339,602

6 08/30/14 Sat $28,847,454 $75,592,999 $90,000,000 $55,521,283 1.621 7.9% 34.0% 11th Payment 4,513,186

7 09/03/14 Wed $30,712,716 $91,512,131 $100,000,000 $61,690,315 1.621 8.4% 39.6% 12th Payment 4,693,714

8 09/06/14 Sat $34,927,144 $111,103,391 $110,000,000 $66,950,700 1.643 9.5% 45.3% 13th Payment 4,881,462

9 09/10/14 Wed $34,954,718 $128,874,997 $127,000,000 $77,300,000 1.643 9.5% 50.5% 14th Payment 5,076,721

10 09/13/14 Sat $39,226,675 $151,260,779 $149,000,000 $88,800,000 1.677 10.6% 55.7% 15th Payment 5,279,790

11 09/17/14 Wed $39,324,058 $171,028,594 $171,000,000 $102,000,000 1.677 10.6% 60.4% 16th Payment 5,490,981

12 09/20/14 Sat $66,685,348 $204,550,658 $300,000,000 $178,900,000 1.677 17.3% 67.3% 17th Payment 5,710,620

13 09/24/14 Wed $110,956,761 $260,327,525 $425,000,000 $253,400,000 1.677 27.1% 76.2% 18th Payment 5,939,045

14 09/27/14 Sat $186,718,975 $354,189,306 $600,000,000 $357,800,000 1.677 41.3% 86.0% 19th Payment 6,176,607

15 10/01/14 Wed $388,348,665 $549,408,338 $0 1.677 67.0% 95.4% 20th Payment 6,423,671

16 10/04/14 Sat $373,437,950 $737,131,901 $0 1.677 65.5% 98.4% 21st Payment 6,680,618

17 10/08/14 Wed $776,697,329 $1,127,569,965 $0 1.677 89.1% 99.8% 22nd Payment 6,947,843

18 10/11/14 Sat $597,500,720 $1,427,927,666 $0 1.677 81.8% 100.0% 23rd Payment 7,225,757

19 10/15/14 Wed $1,087,376,261 $1,974,540,955 $0 1.677 95.5% 100.0% 24th Payment 7,514,787

20 10/18/14 Sat $776,750,936 $2,365,005,966 $0 1.677 89.1% 100.0% 25th Payment 7,815,378

21 10/22/14 Wed $1,413,589,140 $3,075,603,242 $0 1.677 98.2% 100.0% 26th Payment 8,127,994

27th Payment 8,453,113

28th Payment 8,791,238

29th Payment 9,142,887

30th Payment 9,508,603

Total 171,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,900,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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